
BYD SEAL 6 EV
VES  A | 15.2 kWh/100km

BYD ATTO 3
VES  A  | 16 kWh/100km

BYD ATTO 2
VES A |17 kWh/100km

INSURANCE REBATE $4,000

WORTH UP TO $12,000

BYD PRICE LIST

PEACE OF MIND OWNERSHIP
ONE-STOP OFFICIAL BYD FLAGSHIP SHOWROOM & SERVICE CENTRE

*Terms  and  Conditions  Apply

P
A

C
K

A
G

E

COE 
C A T EGO RY  A
Model

PREMIUM PREMIUMSTANDARD
CARBON

EDGE

$166,888   $157,888   $169,388

$173,888  $164,888 $176,388 

$178,888  
$176,888 

$2,000 Discount

$181,388 
$179,388 

$185,388  
$183,388 

$169,888 
$167,888 Excite

Guaranteed COE

Base
Non-Guaranteed COE

Savers
Non-Guaranteed COE

Terms and Conditions
1. COE rebate for above prices are:

a) Savers Package 8-Bid Non-Guaranteed COE: Rebate at $85,000 (CAT A) |
Base Package 6-Bid Non-Guaranteed COE: Rebate at $92,000 (CAT A) | $5,000 for Guaranteed 4-Bid COE 
Rebate at $97,000 (CAT A)

2. Price is after finance, insurance, and trade-in rebates, applicable only to successful applicants (e.g. $100,000 / 7-
year loan).

3. $16,350 deposit is only refundable after 6 bids (for Base Package) or 8 bids for (Savers Package) of unsuccessful 
COE bids.

4. Additional $2,000 required for all colours except Ski White for ATTO 3.
5. E-Auto reserves the right to use Cat E COE (not subject to rebate) for any vehicle registration.
6. Promotion, price and vehicle specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
7. All prices are after all applicable subsidies. Ski White for ATTO 3.

TRIM

LIST PRICE

$6,000

PEACE OF MIND OWNERSHIP
ONE-STOP OFFICIAL BYD ALEXANDRA SHOWROOM & SERVICE CENTRE

*Terms  and  Conditions  Apply
WORTH UP TO $12,000

NEW ARRIVAL

PROMOTION

FINANCE REBATE

TRADE-IN REBATE

YEAR-ROUND PERKS

PREMIUM

BYD DOLPHIN
VES A |15.9 kWh/100km

$149,888 

$156,888  

$161,888 
$159,888 

$2,000 Discount

NEW ARRIVAL

$6,000

$54,000

$2,000 Discount $2,000 Discount $2,000 Discount

Terms and Conditions:
1. COE rebate for above prices are: Savers Package 8-Bid Non-Guaranteed COE: Rebate at $92,500 (CAT A) |

Base Package 6-Bid Non-Guaranteed COE: Rebate at $101,500 (CAT A) |
$5,000 for Guaranteed 6-Bid COE. Rebate at $106,500 (CAT A)

2. Price is after finance, insurance, and trade-in rebates, applicable only to successful applicants (e.g. $100,000 / 7-year loan).
3. $16,350 deposit is only refundable after 6 bids (for Base Package) or 8 bids for (Savers Package) of unsuccessful COE bids.
4. Additional $2,000 required for all colours except Ski White for BYD ATTO 3.
5. E-Auto reserves the right to use Cat E COE (not subject to rebate) for any vehicle registration.
6. Promotion, price and vehicle specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
7. All prices are after all applicable subsidies.

Sole Distributor of BYD CarsValid from 27 Jan - 4 Feb 2026, 12PM

$173,388

$180,388 

$243,888  $234,888  $246,388 $250,388$226,888   

(Package prices are inclusive of all applicable Current Promotions & Year -Round Perks)
# Subject to Car Models

• Up to 20% Charging Discounts for 3 Years
• 2.28%  Attractive Interest Rate
• $2,000 Discount for Excite Package (For All Cat A Models)

• Exclusive $5,000 Vantage Automotive Ownership Benefits (Applicable To Excite Package)

LUNAR NEW YEAR EARLY-BIRD SPECIALS

WHEEL OF FORTUNE: Spin up to $1,000 Extra Perks (Qualify instantly with any BYD model purchase)

EXCLUSIVE VAL OWNERSHIP BENEFITS INCLUDE:
Insurance Subsidy, worth $2,000

Brilla Coating, worth $800 
Solar Film, worth $700

VAL Vouchers, worth $500
1 Year Road Tax#

Complimentary Front & Rear Camera
Complimentary Tail Gate#



MOTORS

STANDARD

BYD E6
VES  A  | 18.8  kWh/100km

BYD FLAGSHIP SHOWROOM & SERVICE CENTRE
305 Alexandra Road, Singapore 159942
T: 1800 746 3333

BYD M6
VES A |18.7 kWh/100km

COE 
C A T EGO RY  A
Model

TRIM

LIST PRICE

$169,388  

$176,388  

$181,388  
$179,388  
$2,000 Discount

STANDARD CARBON
EDGE

$174,388   $177,388 

$181,388    $184,388

$189,388 
$187,388 
$2,000 Discount  

BYD PRICE LIST
P

A
C

K
A

G
E

Excite
Guaranteed COE

Base
Non-Guaranteed COE

MOTORS

Savers
Non-Guaranteed COE

DYNAMIC

$188,888 

$195,888 

$200,888 
$198,888    

$2,000 Discount

BYD SEAL
VES  A  | 15.4 kWh/100km

DYNAMIC

$192,888  

$199,888 

$204,888   
$202,888 

$2,000 Discount

BYD SEALION 7
VES  A  | 18.8kWh/100km

$186,388 
$184,388  
$2,000 Discount

Sole Distributor of BYD Cars

Sole Distributor of BYD Cars

BYD ALEXANDRA SHOWROOM & SERVICE CENTRE
305 Alexandra Road, Singapore 159942
T: 1800 746 3333

INSURANCE REBATE $4,000

$6,000

PROMOTION

FINANCE REBATE

TRADE-IN REBATE

YEAR-ROUND PERKS

$6,000

$54,000

$246,388 $251,388 $254,388  $265,888 $269,888  

(Package prices are inclusive of all applicable Current Promotions & Year -Round Perks)
# Subject to Car Models

Terms and Conditions:
1. COE rebate for above prices are: Savers Package 8-Bid Non-Guaranteed COE: Rebate at $92,500 (CAT A) |

Base Package 6-Bid Non-Guaranteed COE: Rebateat $101,500 (CAT A) | $5,000 for Guaranteed 6-Bid COE. Rebate at $106,500 (CAT A)
2. Price is after finance, insurance, and trade-in rebates, applicable only to successful applicants (e.g. $100,000 / 7-year loan).
3. $16,350 deposit is only refundable after 6 bids (for Base Package) or 8 bids for (Savers Package) of unsuccessful COE bids.
4. Additional $2,000 required for all colours except Ski White for BYD ATTO 3.
5. E-Auto reserves the right to use Cat E COE (not subject to rebate) for any vehicle registration.
6. Promotion, price and vehicle specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
7. All prices are after all applicable subsidies.

• Up to 20% Charging Discounts for 3 Years
• 2.28%  Attractive Interest Rate
• $2,000 Discount for Excite Package (For All Cat A Models)

• Exclusive $5,000 Vantage Automotive Ownership Benefits (Applicable To Excite Package)

LUNAR NEW YEAR EARLY-BIRD SPECIALS

WHEEL OF FORTUNE: Spin up to $1,000 Extra Perks (Qualify instantly with any BYD model purchase)

EXCLUSIVE VAL OWNERSHIP BENEFITS INCLUDE:
Insurance Subsidy, worth $2,000

Brilla Coating, worth $800 
Solar Film, worth $700

VAL Vouchers, worth $500
1 Year Road Tax#

Complimentary Front & Rear Camera
Complimentary Tail Gate#

Valid from 27 Jan - 4 Feb 2026, 12PM



PEACE OF MIND OWNERSHIP
ONE-STOP OFFICIAL BYD FLAGSHIP SHOWROOM & SERVICE CENTRE

*Terms  and  Conditions  Apply
WORTH UP TO $12,000

NEW ARRIVAL

TRIM

LIST PRICE

STANDARD

$290,888   $284,388  $314,388   

PERFORMANCEPREMIUM

BYD SEALION 6 DM-I
VES B |Combine Fuel Consumption: 5.5L /100km

BYD SEALION 7
VES A |21.4 kWh/100km

BYD SEALION 7
VES A |19.9 kWh/100km

$237,388  

$220,888   

$226,888
$219,888
$7,000 Discount

$224,388 
$217,388 
$7,000 Discount

$254,388 
$247,388 
$7,000 Discount

Terms and Conditions
1. COE rebate for above prices are:

a) Savers Package 8-Bid Non-Guaranteed COE: Rebate at $100,000 (CAT B) | 
Base Package 6-Bid Non-Guaranteed COE: Rebate at $107,000 (CAT B) | $10,000 for Guaranteed 
4-Bid COE: Rebate at $117,000 (CAT B)

2. Price is after finance, insurance, and trade-in rebates, applicable only to successful applicants (e.g.
$100,000 / 7-year loan).

3. $16,350 deposit is only refundable after 6 bids (for Base Package) or 8 bids for (Savers Package) of 
unsuccessful COE bids.

4. E-Auto reserves the right to use Cat E COE (not subject to rebate) for any vehicle registration.
5. Promotion, price and vehicle specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
6. All prices are after all applicable subsidies. 

BYD PRICE LIST

COE 
C A T EGO RY  B
Model

P
A

C
K

A
G

E

Excite
Guaranteed COE

Base
Non-Guaranteed COE

PEACE OF MIND OWNERSHIP
ONE-STOP OFFICIAL BYD ALEXANDRA SHOWROOM & SERVICE CENTRE

*Terms  and  Conditions  Apply
WORTH UP TO $12,000

Savers
Non-Guaranteed COE

Sole Distributor of BYD Cars

Terms and Conditions:
1. COE rebate for above prices are:

Savers Package 8-Bid Non-Guaranteed COE: Rebate at $104,500 (CAT B) |
Base Package 6-Bid Non-Guaranteed COE: Rebateat $113,500 (CAT B) |
$10,000 for Guaranteed 6-Bid COE: Rebate at $118,500 (CAT B)  

2. Price is after finance, insurance, and trade-in rebates, applicable only to successful applicants (e.g. $100,000 / 7-year loan).
3. $16,350 deposit is only refundable after 6 bids (for Base Package) or 8 bids for (Savers Package) of unsuccessful COE bids.
4. E-Auto reserves the right to use Cat E COE (not subject to rebate) for any vehicle registration.
5. Promotion, price and vehicle specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
6. All prices are after all applicable subsidies.

(Package prices are inclusive of all applicable Current Promotions & Year -Round Perks)
^Not applicable to BYD SEALION 6 DM -I

# Subject to Car Models

INSURANCE REBATE $4,000

$6,000

PROMOTION

FINANCE REBATE

TRADE-IN REBATE

YEAR-ROUND PERKS

$6,000

$54,000

2025 BYD SEAL
VES A |16.6 kWh/100km

PREMIUM

$280,888   

$210,888 

$203,888  

$220,888 
$213,888 
$7,000 Discount

$209,888  $207,388  

$214,388 $244,388   

• Up to 20% Charging Discounts for 3 Years^
• 2.28%  Attractive Interest Rate
• $7,000 Discount for Excite Package (For All Cat B Models)

• Exclusive $5,000 Vantage Automotive Ownership Benefits (Applicable To Excite Package)

LUNAR NEW YEAR EARLY-BIRD SPECIALS

WHEEL OF FORTUNE: Spin up to $1,000 Extra Perks (Qualify instantly with any BYD model purchase)

EXCLUSIVE VAL OWNERSHIP BENEFITS INCLUDE:
Insurance Subsidy, worth $2,000

Brilla Coating, worth $800 
Solar Film, worth $700

VAL Vouchers, worth $500
1 Year Road Tax#

Complimentary Front & Rear Camera
Complimentary Tail Gate#

Valid from 27 Jan - 4 Feb 2026, 12PM
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